 ANSI B1.1 - 1983
3A
16Ex/22Ex/27ER 16ER..A 16ER..A1 16ER..A2
Size
Dimensions in mm
IC L S
16 9,525 16,5 3,47
22 12,7 22,0 4,71
27 15,875 27,0 6,15
Pitch
Dimensions in
mm
Insert Part No. Right
Grades
Insert Part No. Left
Grades
mm TPI PDY PDX RE
Coated Uncoated Coated Uncoated
– 40 1,2 0,5 0,08 16ER40UN
– 32 0,8 0,8 0,09 16ER32UN 16EL32UN
– 28 0,8 0,8 0,11 16ER28UN 16EL28UN
– 24 0,8 0,8 0,13 16ER24UN 16EL24UN
– 20 0,8 0,8 0,16 16ER20UN 16EL20UN
– 18 1,2 0,8 0,18 16ER18UN 16EL18UN
– 16 1,2 0,8 0,22 16ER16UN 16EL16UN
– 14 1,2 1,5 0,22 16ER14UN 16EL14UN
– 13 1,2 1,5 0,24 16ER13UN
– 12 1,2 1,5 0,26 16ER12UN 16EL12UN
– 11 1,2 1,5 0,28 16ER11UN 16EL11UN
– 10 1,2 1,5 0,34 16ER10UN 16EL10UN
– 9 1,2 1,5 0,34 16ER9UN 16EL9UN
– 8 1,2 1,5 0,38 16ER8UN 16EL8UN
– 7 1,8 2,5 0,47 22ER7UN 22EL7UN
– 6 2,0 2,5 0,52 22ER6UN 22EL6UN
– 5 1,8 2,5 0,6 22ER5UN 22EL5UN
– 4 2,2 3,2 0,79 27ER4UN
– 20 0,8 0,8 0,16 16ER20UN-A
– 18 0,8 0,8 0,18 16ER18UN-A
– 16 0,8 0,8 0,22 16ER16UN-A
– 14 1,2 1,5 0,22 16ER14UN-A
– 12 1,2 1,5 0,29 16ER12UN-A
– 8 1,2 1,5 0,43 16ER8UN-A
– 20 0,8 0,8 0,16 16ER20UN-A1
– 18 0,8 0,8 0,18 16ER18UN-A1
– 16 0,8 0,8 0,22 16ER16UN-A1
– 14 1,2 1,5 0,22 16ER14UN-A1
– 12 1,2 1,5 0,29 16ER12UN-A1
– 8 1,2 1,5 0,43 16ER8UN-A1
– 20 0,8 0,8 0,16 16ER20UN-A2
– 18 0,8 0,8 0,18 16ER18UN-A2
– 16 0,8 0,8 0,22 16ER16UN-A2
– 14 1,2 1,5 0,22 16ER14UN-A2
– 12 1,2 1,5 0,29 16ER12UN-A2
– 8 1,2 1,5 0,43 16ER8UN-A2
  Stock standard
Subject to change refer to current price- and stock-list
 ANSI B1.1 - 1983
3A
 ANSI B1.1 - 1983
3A
16ER..TT 22ER..M
Size
Dimensions in mm
IC L S
16 9,525 16,5 3,47
22 12,7 22,0 4,71
Pitch
Dimensions in
mm
Insert Part No. Right
Grades
Insert Part No. Left
Grades
mm TPI PDY PDX RE
Coated Uncoated Coated Uncoated
– 20 1,2 1,6 0,16 16ER20UN-TT
– 16 1,4 1,9 0,21 16ER16UN-TT
– 12 1,7 2,6 0,29 16ER12UN-TT
– 16 2,5 4,0 0,21 22ER16UN3M
– 12 2,0 3,1 0,26 22ER12UN2M
  Stock standard
Subject to change refer to current price- and stock-list
 ANSI B1.1 - 1983
3A